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PACIFIC LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY 

 

SPRING 2016 

 

 

 

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 

 

Humanities Division 

 Brochure  

 

Natural Sciences Division 

 See online schedule for Academic Fair, May 6 and 7 

 http://www.plu.edu/nsci/academic-festival/ 

 

 Biology 

 Tuesday, May 24, 11:00-12:50, AUC 133, AUC 201 

 Thursday, May 26, 11:00-1:45, 4:00-6:00, Morken 103, 105, 138 

 

Social Sciences Division 

 

Anthropology 

 May 10, 12, 17, 19 

 Admin 202, 9:55-11:40 am 

 

History 

 Tuesday, May 17, 6:00-8:30 pm, ADM 204A 

 Saturday, May 21, 9:00-12:00, ADM 204A 

 

Political Science 

 Thursday, May 12, 1:45-3:30, RAM 205 

 Thursday, May 19, 1:45-3:30, RAM 205 

 

Psychology 

Psychology Student Research Conference, May 19th, 4-6pm in the CK 

 

 Sociology 

  Saturday, May 21, 9:00 am-12:30 pm, Xavier Hall 

 

 Social Work 

  Friday, May 6, 1:00-5:00 pm, Admin 208 

  Saturday, May 7, 9:00 am-3:00 pm, Xavier 150 

 

 

http://www.plu.edu/nsci/academic-festival/


 

INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAMS 

  

Chinese Studies 

 See Humanities Brochure for Schedule 

  

Environmental Studies 

 Friday, May 13, 8:30-4:00, AUC 133 

 

 Global Studies 

  Wednesday, May 11, 5:30-7:30, AUC 201 

  Wednesday, May 18, 2:00-4:00, 5:30-6:30, AUC 201 

 

 Women’s and Gender Studies 

  Thursday, May 26, 11:00-12:30, AUC 133 

   

Scandinavian Studies 

 See Humanities Brochure for Schedule 

 

 

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS AND COMMUNICATION 

  

 Art & Design 

  Gallery Senior Show, April 20-May 27 

https://www.plu.edu/artd/news/2016/03/31/in-flux-shows-snapshot-of-art-

students-in-transition/ 

Individual Capstone “Artist Presentations” 

 6-8 pm, Ingram Gallery 

 Monday, April 25, May 2, May 9, May 16 

 

Communication 

  Thursday, May 26, 8 am-6 pm, AUC Regency Room 

 

 Music 

  See SOAC calendar for individual capstone performances 

  http://www.plu.edu/music/calendar/ 

 

 Theatre 

  Friday, May 20, 1:45-4:00, INGR 100 

   

 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

 

 Please contact the School of Business for dates/times 

 

 

https://www.plu.edu/artd/news/2016/03/31/in-flux-shows-snapshot-of-art-students-in-transition/
https://www.plu.edu/artd/news/2016/03/31/in-flux-shows-snapshot-of-art-students-in-transition/
http://www.plu.edu/music/calendar/


 

 

 

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION AND KINESIOLOGY 

  

 Education 

Wednesday, May 18, 4:00-6:00 pm, various rooms in Hauge 

Administration 

 

Kinesiology 

Thursday, May 19, 3:30-7:30, Olson Room 102 & Human Performance 

Lab 

Friday, May 20, 9:00-2:30, Olson Gym 

 

 

SCHOOL OF NURSING 

 

 Monday, May 2, 1:30-3:00, UC Lobby and CK Hallway 


